10.

11
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
10.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

29.
30.

CDA Extemporaneous Debate -- Novice

Ridgefield
December 12, 2009

Prelim Speakersin Order

Matt Schwartz (Westhill Schwartz/Hamon)
Sam Posner (St Luke's Posner/Levy)

Gemma Gamberdell (Wilton Gamberdell/Hunt)
Andrew Hunt (Wilton Gamberdell/Hunt)

Allie Schaefer (Wilton Schaefer/Srivasta)
Cameron Yick (AITE Hal/Yick)

Ethan Cantor (Warde Preminger/Cantor)

Zac Krowitz (Westhill Barkin/Krowitz)

Jacob Meisel (Staples Meisel/Schwabach)

Sam Preminger (Warde Preminger/Cantor)

Paige Wallace (Wilton Wallace/Wallace)
Morgan Jordan (Barlow Tower/Jordan)

Stanley Cai (Ridgefield Cai/Dong)

Mark Schwabacher (Staples Meisel/Schwabach)
Marisa Salvato (Wilton Richards/Salvato)
Patrick Hamon (Westhill Schwartz/Hamon)
LeilaMgaloblishvili (Wilton Mgaloblishvili/C)
Jane Lin (AITE Lin/Reyes)

Junius Brown (Ridgefield Brown/Higham)
Austin Wentworth (Westhill Wentworth/L esse)
Jamie Wheeler-Roberts (Staples Garber/Wheeler)
Tess Richards (Wilton Richards/Salvato)

Kelsey Sudol (Wamogo Sudol/Steinway)

Mariel Wallace (Wilton Wallace/Wallace)
Emily Zoeller (Wilton Xie/Zoeller)

Jasmine Hall (AITE Hall/Yick)

Zach Teicher (Staples Teicher/Egypto)

Amanda Barkin (Westhill Barkin/Krowitz)

Emma Tower (Barlow Tower/Jordan)
Matt DiPalma (Barlow DiPalma/Biederman)

PTS

86

86

86

85

®

83

82

82

82

82
81
81
81
81
81
81
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
79
79

79
79

RKS

O~NOUIOOO~NO O Ul

WINS

3

PNWONWEFENNDNPRE

OppPt

449

472
472
457
460
470
453
465

470

460
464
430
465
467
449
467
476
462
455
458
467
464
460
466
460
453

464
469

OppWn H/L
3 29
3 29
7 29
7 28
4 28
4 28
5 28
4 28
4 27
5 27
5 27
5 27
3 27
4 27
5 27
3 27
6 27
6 28
3 27
4 28
4 27
5 26
4 26
5 27
5 27
4 27
5 28
4 27
5 26
4 26

Rk H/L RND
1 713
1 763
2 408
8 531
1 458
2 682
7 120
1 872
1 862
1 553
2 725
2 619
2 193
2 674
6 226
7 201
7 287
1 752
1 937
2 703
1 154
2 158
6 656
7 703
8 652
3 744
1 540
2 128
7 150
8 572



31.
32.
33.

35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

46.
47.

49.
50.
51
52.
53.

55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.

CDA Extemporaneous Debate -- Novice

Ridgefield
December 12, 2009

Prelim Speakersin Order

Jennifer Xie (Wilton Xie/Zoeller)

Jon Berman (Westhill Berman/Viswanat)

Bryan Ficherea (Warde Minot/Ficherea)

Joanna K oczuk (Westhill Jain/K oczuk)

Peter Jensen (Wilton Jensen/Olin)

Reid Higham (Ridgefield Brown/Higham)

Pam Cai (Wilton Mgaloblishvili/Ca)
AnnaVaranko (Nonnewaug Varanko/Harris)
Lauren Fenningdorf (St Luke's Fenningdorf/Ro)
Andy Hsu (Newtown Hsu/Bergen)

Devin Savoy (Wamogo Savoy/Ramsey)

Powell Robinson (St Luke's Fenningdorf/Ro)
Maya Srivastava (Wilton Schaefer/Srivasta)

Josh Lesser (Westhill Wentworth/L esse)

Neloise Egypto (Staples Teicher/Egypto)

Michale Moscowitz (NewC/Pomp Stryker/M oscow)
Denys Reyes (AITE Lin/Reyes)

Dixita Viswanath (Westhill Berman/Viswanat)
Jm Mao (Pomperaug Mao/Mao)

Rachael Steinway-D'Ostil (Wamogo Sudol/Steinw)
Sam Levy (St Luke's Posner/Levy)

Ayesha Hafeez (Westhill Hafeez/Arons)

Patrick MacDonald (Mcmahon Chintal apudi/Mac)
Mary Harrison (Nonnewaug Varanko/Harris)
Emily Garber (Staples Garber/Wheeler-R)

Arushi Jain (Westhill Jain/K oczuk)

Calib Novins (Westhill Novins/Shen)

Joshua Olin (Wilton Jensen/Qlin)

Ben Stryker (NewC/Pomp Stryker/M oscow)
Jonah Spear (Pomperaug Dinesh/Spear)

James Dong (Ridgefield Cai/Dong)

Chris Biedermann (Barlow DiPama/Biederman)
Ben Lewson (Barlow Lewson/Tschudi)

T.J. Ramsey (Wamogo Savoy/Ramsey)

Noah Arons (Westhill Hafeez/Arons)

Sanjana Chintalapudi (Mcmahon Chintalapudi/Ma)
Winchelle Jean-Pierre (Mcmahon Jean-Pierre/Cl)
Tom Mao (Pomperaug Mao/Mao)

Alex Bergen (Newtown Hsu/Bergen)

Anjali Dinesh (Pomperaug Dinesh/Spear)

Hank Minot (Warde Minot/Ficherea)

Stephen Tschudi (Barlow Lewson/Tschudi)

Jesse Clemens (Mcmahon Jean-Pierre/Clem)

Ryan Shen (Westhill Novins/Shen)

Kei Nishimura Gasparian (Warde Beyer/Nishimur)
Alex Beyer (Warde Beyer/Nishimura Ga)

PTS

79
77
77
77
77
77
77
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
75
75
75
75
75
74
74
74
73
73
73
73
73
73
72
72
72
72
71
71
71
71
70
70
69
68
68
67
63

RKS

=

ONRPRERRPREE
NOORRNO

WINS

WPk

NNPFPWNEFENNNPRPPRE PNEFEPNEDN

PRRPNRNRE
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OppPt

466
449
440
457
451
462
467
435

470
467

457
455

476
476
449
464
464

463
468
435
458
457
475
451
476
476
430
469
465
467
463
468
464
464
470
476
440
465
464
475
457
457

OppWn H/L

N~NNP,POWWpbrrPAArv~NOPPwoooor~rbbow~NOOOPR,WPANOOOOWRARPAAPPOOOUORARRRP,PODUOORARNOWOITWAPA~O

27
27
26
27
27
26
25
26
25
26
27
26
25
25
25
25
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26
26
24
25
25
26
25
24
25
23
24
26
26
25
24
23
25
24
24
23
24
24
24
24
24
23
22
23
21
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Rk H/L RND

WNPPOWOPPDPDPEPPOWPWWORWWNWNPOOOOTWWNWNPRPWOOWNOWWNWNWONEN

910
755
697
164
201
844
298
786
491
340
779
371
296
789
576
830
330
653
694
120
241
171
815
436
176
962
792
291
270
434
477
304
977
369
891
424
733
963
389
974
452
801
375
374
397
555



